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ST LOUIS

LA ANGELS

TAMPA BAY

CHICAGO
CUBS

LA Dodgers

TAMPA BAY

LA Dodgers

When ST LOUIS team played as a -120 to -140 home
Favorite - After a division game - Playing on Sunday

When LA ANGELS team played as a -180 to -200 home
Favorite - Total is between 8.5 to 9.0 - Total is 8.5

When TAMPA BAY team played as a 100 to -120 road
Favorite - Vs. Right handed pitchers - Vs AL WEST opponent

When CHICAGO CUBS team played as a -140 to -160 road
Favorite - Vs. Left handed pitchers - During a day game

When LA Dodgers team Played as road team as a Favorite -
During the month of June - Last 2 years

When TAMPA BAY team Played as road team as a Favorite -
Vs AL Conference - During the month of June

When LA Dodgers team Played as road team as a Favorite -
During the month of June - Vs Division Opponent

19-6 76.00
25-8 75.76
12-4 75.00
8-3 72.73
15-6 71.43
22-9 70.97
27-12 69.23

10-15-0

15-18-0

9-7-0

5-6-0

12-8-1

14-16-1

24-14-1

60.00

54.55

56.25

54.55

60.00

53.33

63.16
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NY YANKEES

NY YANKEES

KANSAS CITY

WASHINGTON

ST LOUIS

PHILADELPHIA

CINCINNATI

CINCINNATI

ST LOUIS

NY YANKEES

WASHINGTON

LA ANGELS

DETROIT

LA ANGELS

TAMPA BAY

ST LOUIS

TAMPA BAY

ATLANTA

HOUSTON

When NY YANKEES team played as a -160 to -180 road
Favorite - Vs Conference Opponent - During a day game

When NY YANKEES team played as a -160 to -180 road
Favorite - Vs AL Conference - During a day game

When KANSAS CITY team Played as home team as a
Favorite - Playing on Sunday - Total is 9.5

When WASHINGTON team played as a 100 to -120 road
Favorite - During a day game - Playing on Sunday

When ST LOUIS team Played as home team as a Favorite -
Playing on Sunday - Vs NL CENTRAL opponent

When PHILADELPHIA team played as a -120 to -140 road
Favorite - During a day game - Vs NL WEST opponent

When CINCINNATI team played as a road team - Total is 7.5
- During the month of June

When CINCINNATI team Played as road team as a Underdog
- Total is 7.5 - During the month of June

When ST LOUIS team played as a home team - 4th game of
a series - Total is between 8.5 t0 9.0

When NY YANKEES team played as a -160 to -180 road
Favorite - Vs. Right handed pitchers - Vs AL EAST opponent

When WASHINGTON team Played as road team as a
Favorite - Playing on Sunday - Last 2 years

When LA ANGELS team played as a -180 to -200 home
Favorite - Vs AL Conference - Playing on Sunday

When DETROIT team Played as home team as a Favorite -
During the month of June - Playing on Sunday

When LA ANGELS team played as a -180 to -200 home
Favorite - 3rd game of a series - Vs Division Opponent

When TAMPA BAY team played as a 100 to -120 road
Favorite - Vs Conference Opponent - Vs. Right handed
pitchers

When ST LOUIS team played as a home team - Total is
between 8.5 to 9.0 - Playing on Sunday

When TAMPA BAY team played as a 100 to -120 road
Favorite - Vs. Right handed pitchers - During a day game

When ATLANTA team played as a home team - After a
conference game - During a day game

When HOUSTON team played as a home team - Vs
Conference Opponent - During the month of June

22-10

46-22

12-6

8-4

72-36

12-6

22-11

16-8

25-13

48-25

13-7

11-6

18-10

27-15

70-39

16-9

145-82

44-25

68.75

67.65

66.67

66.67

66.67

66.67

66.67

66.67

65.79

65.75

65.00

64.71

64.29

64.29

64.29

64.22

64.00

63.88

63.77

19-12-1

36-29-3

8-10-0

5-7-0

52-51-5

6-12-0

18-15-0

14-10-0

15-21-2

39-29-5

9-10-1

8-8-1

13-14-1

8-5-1

23-19-0

47-52-10

12-11-2

101-115-11

35-34-0

61.29

55.38

55.56

58.33

50.49

66.67

54.55

58.33

58.33

57.35

52.63

50.00

51.85

61.54

54.76

52.53

52.17

53.24

50.72



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

ARIZONA

ST LOUIS

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

NY YANKEES

HOUSTON

LA ANGELS

LA ANGELS

ST LOUIS

SEATTLE

SAN
FRANCISCO

PHILADELPHIA

ST LOUIS

HOUSTON

LA Dodgers

LA Dodgers

NY METS

WASHINGTON

LA Dodgers

When ARIZONA team played as a -100 to -120 home
Favorite - During the month of June - During a day game

When ST LOUIS team Played as home team as a Favorite -
After a conference game - Total is between 8.5 t0 9.0

When HOUSTON team Played as home team as a Favorite -
After a non division game - Playing on Sunday

When HOUSTON team played as a home team - 4th game of
a series - Playing on Sunday

When NY YANKEES team Played as road team as a Favorite
- After a division game - Vs. Right handed pitchers

When HOUSTON team Played as home team as a Favorite -
Vs. Right handed pitchers - Playing on Sunday

When LA ANGELS team Played as home team as a Favorite -
Vs. Right handed pitchers - Playing on Sunday

When LA ANGELS team Played as home team as a Favorite -
Playing on Sunday - Vs. Right handed pitchers

When ST LOUIS team Played as home team as a Favorite -
During a day game - Total is between 8.5 to 9.0

When SEATTLE team played as a home team - Vs
Conference Opponent - During the month of June

When SAN FRANCISCO team played as a home team - Vs.
Right handed pitchers - Playing on Sunday

When PHILADELPHIA team Played as road team as a
Favorite - After a conference game - During the month of
June

When ST LOUIS team played as a home team - After a
conference game - Total is between 8.5 t0 9.0

When HOUSTON team played as a -140 to -160 home
Favorite - Vs Conference Opponent - Playing on Sunday

When LA Dodgers team played as a -140 to -160 road
Favorite - During a day game - Last 3 years

When LA Dodgers team Played as road team as a Favorite -
During a day game - Vs Division Opponent

When NY METS team played as a home team - Playing on
Sunday - Vs NL CENTRAL opponent

When WASHINGTON team Played as road team as a
Favorite - Playing on Sunday - Vs Division Opponent

When LA Dodgers team Played as road team as a Favorite -
Playing on Sunday - 3rd game of a series

7-4

165-95

75-44

34-20

193-114

85-51

98-59

98-59

129-78

66-40

127-77

18-11

184-115

8-5

11-7

61-39

40-26

20-13

63-41

63.64

63.46

63.03

62.96

62.87

62.50

62.42

62.42

62.32

62.26

62.25

62.07

61.54

61.54

61.11

61.00

60.61

60.61

60.58

4-7-0

120-124-16

56-58-5

30-18-6

152-143-12

62-66-8

64-85-8

64-85-8

94-101-12

41-59-6

93-102-9

16-12-1

138-140-21

7-5-1

6-12-0

44-50-6

34-31-1

12-20-1

41-55-8

63.64

50.82

50.88

62.50

51.53

51.56

57.05

57.05

51.79

59.00

52.31

57.14

50.36

58.33

66.67

53.19

52.31

62.50

57.29
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BOSTON

SEATTLE

LA ANGELS

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

When BOSTON team Played as road team as a Underdog -
Playing on Sunday - Last 4 years

When SEATTLE team played as a home team - During the
month of June - Playing on Sunday

When LA ANGELS team Played as home team as a Favorite -
Vs. Right handed pitchers - Vs Division Opponent

When ATLANTA team Played as home team as a Underdog -
During a day game - Vs. Right handed pitchers

When ATLANTA team Played as home team as a Underdog -
Vs. Right handed pitchers - During a day game

23-15

29-19

169-111

35-23

35-23

60.53

60.42

60.36

60.34

60.34

18-17-3

21-25-2

136-129-15

22-32-4

22-32-4

51.43

54.35

51.32

59.26

59.26



