

www.atsstats.com



ATS STATS & TRENDS REPORT (\$5)

51/165



Spring: 2018 edition

Date: June 03rd, 2018

*Note: The following "Stats and Trends" are the TOP 50 trends for today's or this week's game.

No	Teams	Stats and Trends	SU	SU %	О-U-Р	ου%
1	ST LOUIS	When ST LOUIS team played as a -120 to -140 home Favorite - After a division game - Playing on Sunday	19-6	76.00	10-15-0	60.00
2	LA ANGELS	When LA ANGELS team played as a -180 to -200 home Favorite - Total is between 8.5 to 9.0 - Total is 8.5	25-8	75.76	15-18-0	54.55
3	ТАМРА ВАҮ	When TAMPA BAY team played as a 100 to -120 road Favorite - Vs. Right handed pitchers - Vs AL WEST opponent	12-4	75.00	9-7-0	56.25
4	CHICAGO CUBS	When CHICAGO CUBS team played as a -140 to -160 road Favorite - Vs. Left handed pitchers - During a day game	8-3	72.73	5-6-0	54.55
5	LA Dodgers	When LA Dodgers team Played as road team as a Favorite - During the month of June - Last 2 years	15-6	71.43	12-8-1	60.00
6	ТАМРА ВАҮ	When TAMPA BAY team Played as road team as a Favorite - Vs AL Conference - During the month of June	22-9	70.97	14-16-1	53.33
7	LA Dodgers	When LA Dodgers team Played as road team as a Favorite - During the month of June - Vs Division Opponent	27-12	69.23	24-14-1	63.16

NY YANKEES	When NY YANKEES team played as a -160 to -180 road Favorite - Vs Conference Opponent - During a day game	22-10	68.75	19-12-1	61.29
NY YANKEES	When NY YANKEES team played as a -160 to -180 road Favorite - Vs AL Conference - During a day game	46-22	67.65	36-29-3	55.38
KANSAS CITY	When KANSAS CITY team Played as home team as a Favorite - Playing on Sunday - Total is 9.5	12-6	66.67	8-10-0	55.56
WASHINGTON	When WASHINGTON team played as a 100 to -120 road Favorite - During a day game - Playing on Sunday	8-4	66.67	5-7-0	58.33
ST LOUIS	When ST LOUIS team Played as home team as a Favorite - Playing on Sunday - Vs NL CENTRAL opponent	72-36	66.67	52-51-5	50.49
PHILADELPHIA	When PHILADELPHIA team played as a -120 to -140 road Favorite - During a day game - Vs NL WEST opponent	12-6	66.67	6-12-0	66.67
CINCINNATI	When CINCINNATI team played as a road team - Total is 7.5 - During the month of June	22-11	66.67	18-15-0	54.55
CINCINNATI	When CINCINNATI team Played as road team as a Underdog - Total is 7.5 - During the month of June	16-8	66.67	14-10-0	58.33
ST LOUIS	When ST LOUIS team played as a home team - 4th game of a series - Total is between 8.5 to 9.0	25-13	65.79	15-21-2	58.33
NY YANKEES	When NY YANKEES team played as a -160 to -180 road Favorite - Vs. Right handed pitchers - Vs AL EAST opponent	48-25	65.75	39-29-5	57.35
WASHINGTON	When WASHINGTON team Played as road team as a Favorite - Playing on Sunday - Last 2 years	13-7	65.00	9-10-1	52.63
LA ANGELS	When LA ANGELS team played as a -180 to -200 home Favorite - Vs AL Conference - Playing on Sunday	11-6	64.71	8-8-1	50.00
DETROIT	When DETROIT team Played as home team as a Favorite - During the month of June - Playing on Sunday	18-10	64.29	13-14-1	51.85
LA ANGELS	When LA ANGELS team played as a -180 to -200 home Favorite - 3rd game of a series - Vs Division Opponent	9-5	64.29	8-5-1	61.54
TAMPA BAY	When TAMPA BAY team played as a 100 to -120 road Favorite - Vs Conference Opponent - Vs. Right handed pitchers	27-15	64.29	23-19-0	54.76
ST LOUIS	When ST LOUIS team played as a home team - Total is between 8.5 to 9.0 - Playing on Sunday	70-39	64.22	47-52-10	52.53
ΤΑΜΡΑ ΒΑΥ	When TAMPA BAY team played as a 100 to -120 road Favorite - Vs. Right handed pitchers - During a day game	16-9	64.00	12-11-2	52.17
ATLANTA	When ATLANTA team played as a home team - After a conference game - During a day game	145-82	63.88	101-115-11	53.24
HOUSTON	When HOUSTON team played as a home team - Vs Conference Opponent - During the month of June	44-25	63.77	35-34-0	50.72
	NY YANKEES KANSAS CITY WASHINGTON ST LOUIS PHILADELPHIA CINCINNATI ST LOUIS NY YANKEES MASHINGTON LA ANGELS LA ANGELS LA ANGELS ST LOUIS ST LOUIS LA ANGELS ST LOUIS LA ANGELS ATAMPA BAY ST LOUIS	NY YANKEESFavorite - VS Conference Opponent - During a day gameNY YANKEESWhen NY YANKEES team played as a -160 to -180 road Favorite - VS AL Conference - During a day gameKANSAS CITYWhen KANSAS CITY team Played as home team as a Favorite - During a day game - Playing on Sunday - Total is 9.5WASHINGTONWhen WASHINGTON team played as a 100 to -120 road Favorite - During a day game - Playing on Sunday - SundayST LOUISWhen ST LOUIS team Played as home team as a Favorite - Playing on Sunday - VS NL CENTRAL opponentPHLADELPHIAWhen PHILADELPHIA team played as a -120 to -140 road Favorite - During a day game - VS NL WEST opponentCINCINNATIWhen CINCINNATI team played as a road team - Total is 7.5 - During the month of JuneCINCINNATIWhen ST LOUIS team played as a noad team as a Underdog - Total is 7.5 - During the month of JuneST LOUISWhen ST LOUIS team played as a -160 to -180 road - Savorite - Na NY YANKEES team played as a -160 to -180 road - Savorite - VS RIGH handed pitchers - VS AL EAST opponentNY YANKEESWhen NY YANKEES team played as a -160 to -180 road - Savorite - Playing on Sunday - Last 2 yearsLA ANGELSWhen LA ANGELS team played as a -180 to -200 home - Savorite - VS AL Conference - Playing on SundayLA ANGELSWhen TAMPA BAY team played as a 100 to -120 road - Savorite - S Conference Opponent - VS. Right handed - Savorite - S Conference Opponent - VS. Right handed - Savorite - S Conference Opponent - VS. Right handed - Savorite - S Right handed pitchers - During ad ay gameLA ANGELSWhen TAMPA BAY team played as a home team - After a - Savorite - SS. Right handed pitchers - During ad ay gameL	NY YANKESFavorite - VS Conference Opponent - During a day game22-10NY YANKESWhen NY YANKEES team played as a -160 to -180 road Ravorite - VS AL Conference - During a day game46-22KANSAS CITYWhen KANSAS CITY team Played as home team as a Ravorite - Playing on Sunday - Total is 9.521-6WASHINGTONWhen WASHINGTON team played as a 100 to -120 road Ravorite - During a day game - Playing on Sunday.8-4ST LOUISWhen ST LOUIS team Played as home team as a Favorite - Playing on Sunday - VS NL CENTRAL opponent22-36PHLADELPHWhen PHILADELPHIA team played as a -120 to -140 road Ravorite - During a day game - VS NL WEST opponent22-11CINCINNATIWhen CINCINNATI team Played as road team as a Underdog a series - Total is 7.5 - During the month of June36-32ST LOUISWhen ST LOUIS team played as a -160 to -180 road a series - Total is between 8.5 to 9.036-32NY YANKEESWhen NY YANKEES team played as a -160 to -180 road Ravorite - VS. Right handed pitchers - VS AL EAST opponent36-32LA ANGELSWhen NY SHINGTON team Played as road team as a Favorite - VS AL Conference - Playing on Sunday31-32LA ANGELSWhen DETROIT team Played as a -180 to -200 home Pavorite - VS AL Conference - Playing on Sunday31-32LA ANGELSWhen ST LOUIS team played as a -180 to -200 home Pavorite - VS AL Conference - Playing on Sunday31-32LA ANGELSWhen DETROIT team Played as a 100 to -120 road pitchers31-32LA ANGELSWhen ST LOUIS team played as a 100 to -120 road pitchers31-32ST LOUISWhen TAMPA BAY team play	NY YANKESFavorite - Vs Conference Opponent - During a day game22-1068.7sNY YANKESWhen NY YANKESS team played as a -160 to -180 road Favorite - VS AL Conference - During a day game - 180 to -180 road Favorite - Playing on Sunday - Total is 9.512-66.67KANSAS CITYWhen KANSAS CITY team Played as home team as a Favorite - During a day game - Playing on Sunday12-66.67WASHINGTONWhen WASHINGTON team played as a 100 to -120 road Favorite - During a day game - Vs NL CENTRAL opponent2-366.67ST LOUISWhen ST LOUIS team Played as home team as a Favorite - Playing on Sunday - Vs NL CENTRAL opponent2-216.67CINCINNATIWhen PHILADELPHIA team played as a road team - Total is 7.52-116.67CINCINNATIWhen CINCINNATI team played as a road team as a Underdon - During the month of June6-67ST LOUISWhen ST LOUIS team played as a lato to -180 road - Total is 7.5 - During the month of June6-67ST LOUISWhen ST LOUIS team played as a lato to -180 road - Total is 7.5 - During the month of June6-67ST LOUISWhen ST LOUIS team played as a lato to -180 road - Total is 7.5 - During the month of June13-70KASHINGTONWhen VASHINGTON team Played as road team as a Favorite - VS. Right handed pitchers - VS AL EAST opponent13-70KASHINGTONWhen UASHINGTON team Played as rado to -200 home Favorite - VS. Right handed pitchers - VS DUAison Opponent13-60LA ANGELSWhen LA ANGELS team played as a 100 to -120 road Favorite - VS AL Conference - Playing on Sunday13-61LA ANGELSWhen TAMPA B	NY YANKESFavorite - Vs Conference Opponent - During a day game22-1068.7.819-12-11NY YANKESWhen NY YANKEES team played as a -160 to -180 road Favorite - Vs AL Conference - During a day game46-2267.6536-29-3KANSAS CITYFavorite - Vis AL Conference - During a day game12-6066.6757-0WASHINGTONWhen KANSAS CITY team Played as home team as a Favorite72-3666.6757-0ST LOUISWhen ST LOUIS team Played as nome team as a Favorite72-3666.6761-20PHILADELPHIWhen ST LOUIS team Played as a road team - Total is 7.522-1166.6761-20CINCINNATIWhen CINCINNATI team played as a road team - Total is 7.522-1166.6761-20CINCINNATIWhen ST LOUIS team Played as a road team - Total is 7.521-1166.7061-20CINCINNATIWhen ST LOUIS team Played as a road team as a Underdog16-8061-2061-20ST LOUISWhen ST LOUIS team Played as a road team as a Underdog61-8061-2061-20ST LOUISWhen ST LOUIS team Played as a road team as a Underdog61-8061-2061-20ST LOUISWhen NY NANKES Team Played as a road team as a Underdog61-8061-2061-20ST LOUISWhen NY NANKES Team Played as a road team as a Underdog61-8061-8061-20ST LOUISWhen NY NANKES Team Played as a road team as a Underdog61-8061-2061-20ST LOUISWhen NY NANKES Team Played as a road team as a Guorite61-8061-2061-20<

27	ARIZONA	When ARIZONA team played as a -100 to -120 home Favorite - During the month of June - During a day game	7-4	63.64	4-7-0	63.64
28	ST LOUIS	When ST LOUIS team Played as home team as a Favorite - After a conference game - Total is between 8.5 to 9.0	165-95	63.46	120-124-16	50.82
29	HOUSTON	When HOUSTON team Played as home team as a Favorite - After a non division game - Playing on Sunday	75-44	63.03	56-58-5	50.88
30	HOUSTON	When HOUSTON team played as a home team - 4th game of a series - Playing on Sunday	34-20	62.96	30-18-6	62.50
31	NY YANKEES	When NY YANKEES team Played as road team as a Favorite - After a division game - Vs. Right handed pitchers	193-114	62.87	152-143-12	51.53
32	HOUSTON	When HOUSTON team Played as home team as a Favorite - Vs. Right handed pitchers - Playing on Sunday	85-51	62.50	62-66-8	51.56
33	LA ANGELS	When LA ANGELS team Played as home team as a Favorite - Vs. Right handed pitchers - Playing on Sunday	98-59	62.42	64-85-8	57.05
34	LA ANGELS	When LA ANGELS team Played as home team as a Favorite - Playing on Sunday - Vs. Right handed pitchers	98-59	62.42	64-85-8	57.05
35	ST LOUIS	When ST LOUIS team Played as home team as a Favorite - During a day game - Total is between 8.5 to 9.0	129-78	62.32	94-101-12	51.79
36	SEATTLE	When SEATTLE team played as a home team - Vs Conference Opponent - During the month of June	66-40	62.26	41-59-6	59.00
37	SAN FRANCISCO	When SAN FRANCISCO team played as a home team - Vs. Right handed pitchers - Playing on Sunday	127-77	62.25	93-102-9	52.31
38	PHILADELPHIA	When PHILADELPHIA team Played as road team as a Favorite - After a conference game - During the month of June	18-11	62.07	16-12-1	57.14
39	ST LOUIS	When ST LOUIS team played as a home team - After a conference game - Total is between 8.5 to 9.0	184-115	61.54	138-140-21	50.36
40	HOUSTON	When HOUSTON team played as a -140 to -160 home Favorite - Vs Conference Opponent - Playing on Sunday	8-5	61.54	7-5-1	58.33
41	LA Dodgers	When LA Dodgers team played as a -140 to -160 road Favorite - During a day game - Last 3 years	11-7	61.11	6-12-0	66.67
42	LA Dodgers	When LA Dodgers team Played as road team as a Favorite - During a day game - Vs Division Opponent	61-39	61.00	44-50-6	53.19
43	NY METS	When NY METS team played as a home team - Playing on Sunday - Vs NL CENTRAL opponent	40-26	60.61	34-31-1	52.31
44	WASHINGTON	When WASHINGTON team Played as road team as a Favorite - Playing on Sunday - Vs Division Opponent	20-13	60.61	12-20-1	62.50
45	LA Dodgers	When LA Dodgers team Played as road team as a Favorite - Playing on Sunday - 3rd game of a series	63-41	60.58	41-55-8	57.29

46	BOSTON	When BOSTON team Played as road team as a Underdog - Playing on Sunday - Last 4 years	23-15	60.53	18-17-3	51.43
47	SEATTLE	When SEATTLE team played as a home team - During the month of June - Playing on Sunday	29-19	60.42	21-25-2	54.35
48	LA ANGELS	When LA ANGELS team Played as home team as a Favorite - Vs. Right handed pitchers - Vs Division Opponent	169-111	60.36	136-129-15	51.32
49	ATLANTA	When ATLANTA team Played as home team as a Underdog - During a day game - Vs. Right handed pitchers	35-23	60.34	22-32-4	59.26
50	ATLANTA	When ATLANTA team Played as home team as a Underdog - Vs. Right handed pitchers - During a day game	35-23	60.34	22-32-4	59.26